
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（this year up to the end of October） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD2.5976 trillion by 

October, 2014, including 1.2576 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 619.7 billion of 

the Labor Retirement Fund, 603.7 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 95.2 billion of 

the Employment Insurance Fund, 11.2 billion of the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and 10.2 billion of the Overdue Wages Payment Fund. Return of the labor funds 

continue to grow steadily through global diversified investments. This year up to the 

end of October, the overall Labor Funds earned 110.3 billion after marked to market, 

17 billion more than up to previous month. The return of the Labor Pension Fund, the 

Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor Insurance Fund, the Employment Insurance Fund, 

the Occupation Incidents Protection Fund and the Overdue Wages Payment Fund 

were 4.59%, 5.29%, 4.60%, 0.88%, 0.74% and 1.31% respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 October 31,2014     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit:NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit:NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,257,578  53,379  4.59% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
619,692  30,737  5.29% 

Labor Insurance Fund 603,731  25,142  4.60% 

Employment Insurance Fund 95,154  810  0.88% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
11,198  83  0.74% 

Overdue Wages Payment Fund 10,239  127  1.31% 

Sum of Labor Funds 2,597,592  110,278  4.59% 

National Pension Fund 186,518 8,617  4.92% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
2,784,110   

 


